
001 |RO 21 1223029M |SA |DB148080 |31.05 10:11:55.5 |OK |01 |098 |
002 |RO 24 2012650M |SA |DB148083 |31.05 10:14:59.3 |OK |01 |122 |
003 |RO 24 2012738M |SA |DB148068 |31.05 10:15:02.3 |OK |01 |105 |
004 |RO 24 2012702F |R |DA0F36E1 |31.05 10:15:04.9 |OK |01 |087 |
005 |RO 24 2012603F |SA |DA0F389D |31.05 10:15:10.4 |OK |01 |077 |
006 |RO 24 2012644M |SA |DB148071 |31.05 10:15:17.1 |OK |01 |113 |
007 |RO 21 1223042M |SA |DB14805A |31.05 10:15:18.8 |OK |01 |119 |
008 |RO 24 2012697M |SA |DA064180 |31.05 10:15:19.5 |OK |01 |107 |
009 |RO 24 2012713M |SA |DB148049 |31.05 10:17:27.9 |OK |01 |120 |
010 |RO 24 2012621M |A |DB14807E |31.05 10:18:07.0 |OK |01 |111 |
011 |RO 24 2012613M |SA |DB148094 |31.05 10:18:09.5 |OK |01 |118 |
012 |RO 24 2051942M |SA |DB148072 |31.05 10:19:50.7 |OK |01 |091 |
013 |RO 24 2012655M |SA |DB148093 |31.05 10:19:52.5 |OK |01 |109 |
014 |RO 24 2012602M |A |DB14807B |31.05 10:19:58.0 |OK |01 |121 |
015 |RO 24 2012666F |APA |DA0F37F7 |31.05 10:20:19.7 |OK |01 |085 |
016 |RO 22 2002810F |A |DA0F377B |31.05 10:20:20.5 |OK |01 |042 |
017 |RO 24 2012726M |SA |DB148053 |31.05 10:20:27.4 |OK |01 |103 |
018 |RO 24 2012610M |A |DB14805D |31.05 10:20:49.1 |OK |01 |112 |
019 |RO 22 2002829F |SA |DA0F3628 |31.05 10:22:08.4 |OK |01 |075 |
020 |RO 24 2012636M |A |DB148067 |31.05 10:22:10.8 |OK |01 |097 |
021 |RO 24 2012609M |A |DB148078 |31.05 10:22:11.8 |OK |01 |099 |
022 |RO 24 2012605F |A |DA0F372E |31.05 10:22:40.7 |OK |01 |022 |
023 |RO 24 2012664M |SA |DB14808F |31.05 10:22:45.7 |OK |01 |094 |
024 |RO 24 2012668F |SA |DA0F3753 |31.05 10:25:45.9 |OK |01 |032 |
025 |RO 24 2012724F |A |DA0F39A3 |31.05 10:25:50.5 |OK |01 |040 |
026 |RO 24 2012722M |SA |DB148070 |31.05 10:26:04.1 |OK |01 |123 |
027 |RO 24 0484222F |A |DA0F3794 |31.05 10:26:14.2 |OK |01 |029 |
028 |RO 24 0484229M |SA |DB14803D |31.05 10:26:23.2 |OK |01 |063 |
029 |RO 24 2051952F |APA |DA0F37BC |31.05 10:26:57.3 |OK |01 |065 |
030 |RO 24 2012675M |A |DAB0CD16 |31.05 10:27:10.7 |OK |01 |050 |
031 |RO 24 2012625F |SA |DA0F372D |31.05 10:28:18.8 |OK |01 |035 |
032 |RO 22 2002805F |A |DA0F3669 |31.05 10:28:43.5 |OK |01 |041 |
033 |RO 24 2012719F |APA |DA0F36E4 |31.05 10:29:32.9 |OK |01 |082 |
034 |RO 22 2002823F |SA |DA0F3834 |31.05 10:29:38.7 |OK |01 |066 |
035 |RO 24 2012717F |BSI |DA0F38E4 |31.05 10:29:56.8 |OK |01 |074 |
036 |RO 24 2012669M |SA |DB14806B |31.05 10:29:57.6 |OK |01 |116 |
037 |RO 24 2012701F |R |DA0F3822 |31.05 10:30:17.3 |OK |01 |024 |
038 |RO 24 2012662M |SA |DA5577DB |31.05 10:30:24.1 |OK |01 |059 |
039 |RO 24 2012692F |SA |DA0F3842 |31.05 10:30:27.0 |OK |01 |089 |
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040 |RO 22 2002835F |SA |DA0F3810 |31.05 10:31:24.8 |OK |01 |056 |
041 |RO 24 2051945F |A |DA0F374B |31.05 10:32:03.4 |OK |01 |031 |
042 |RO 24 2012604F |A |DA0F3889 |31.05 10:32:13.2 |OK |01 |027 |
043 |RO 24 2012710M |SA |DB148048 |31.05 10:32:16.2 |OK |01 |046 |
044 |RO 24 0035595M |SA |DB14807D |31.05 10:33:06.4 |OK |01 |052 |
045 |RO 24 2012727F |A |DA0F38F9 |31.05 10:34:16.1 |OK |01 |073 |
046 |RO 24 0035599F |APA |DA0F3734 |31.05 10:34:16.8 |OK |01 |017 |
047 |RO 24 2012611M |SA |DB148097 |31.05 10:34:19.7 |OK |01 |053 |
048 |RO 24 2012686M |A |DB14804F |31.05 10:34:22.2 |OK |01 |064 |
049 |RO 24 2012735F |SA |DA0F37C3 |31.05 10:34:38.4 |OK |01 |070 |
050 |RO 24 2051965M |SA |DB14804D |31.05 10:34:39.3 |OK |01 |096 |
051 |RO 24 0035600F |SA |DA0F36D9 |31.05 10:34:54.4 |OK |01 |023 |
052 |RO 24 2012682F |A |DA0F38DA |31.05 10:34:55.9 |OK |01 |043 |
053 |RO 21 0172792F |AG |DA0F394D |31.05 10:35:21.4 |OK |01 |084 |
054 |RO 21 1223095F |SA |DA0F37F2 |31.05 10:35:30.4 |OK |01 |025 |
055 |RO 24 2012649M |SA |DB14808C |31.05 10:35:35.0 |OK |01 |058 |
056 |RO 24 2012642M |SA |DB148079 |31.05 10:35:35.1 |OK |01 |092 |
057 |RO 24 2012637F |SA |DA0F37B5 |31.05 10:35:47.8 |OK |01 |028 |
058 |RO 21 0172730F |SA |DA0F35D5 |31.05 10:35:52.9 |OK |01 |081 |
059 |RO 24 2012622F |A |DA0F37D3 |31.05 10:36:02.5 |OK |01 |078 |
060 |RO 24 2012645M |SA |DB0B1D4D |31.05 10:36:22.5 |OK |01 |093 |
061 |RO 24 0484226F |A |DA0F365E |31.05 10:38:49.1 |OK |01 |037 |
062 |RO 24 2012732F |A |DA0F3717 |31.05 10:38:51.3 |OK |01 |048 |
063 |RO 24 2051967M |SA |DA1CE19F |31.05 10:39:40.3 |OK |01 |114 |
064 |RO 24 2012721M |SA |DB148090 |31.05 10:41:45.3 |OK |01 |062 |
065 |RO 22 2002855M |SA |DB148041 |31.05 10:41:49.6 |OK |01 |061 |
066 |RO 24 0484223M |A |DB148069 |31.05 10:42:26.2 |OK |01 |049 |
067 |RO 24 2012743M |A |DB148066 |31.05 10:43:48.0 |OK |01 |047 |
068 |RO 24 2051948F |A |DA0F35E6 |31.05 10:43:53.5 |OK |01 |086 |
069 |RO 24 2012634M |SI |DA557907 |31.05 10:43:54.6 |OK |01 |125 |
070 |RO 24 2012749F |SA |DA0F37B8 |31.05 10:44:05.1 |OK |01 |039 |
071 |RO 24 2012612F |SA |DA0F36B0 |31.05 10:46:45.4 |OK |01 |067 |
072 |RO 24 2051980F |SA |DA0F3605 |31.05 10:47:23.0 |OK |01 |026 |
073 |RO 24 0035576M |A |DB148056 |31.05 10:48:00.3 |OK |01 |057 |
074 |RO 24 2012601M |A |DB14804C |31.05 10:48:05.5 |OK |01 |060 |
075 |RO 24 2012684M |A |DA5579C7 |31.05 10:48:06.5 |OK |01 |124 |
076 |RO 24 2051960F |SA |DA0F372F |31.05 10:49:27.6 |OK |01 |079 |
077 |RO 24 2012626M |SA |DAC4704E |31.05 10:49:29.5 |OK |01 |020 |
078 |RO 24 2012715F |SA |DA0F3761 |31.05 10:50:10.9 |OK |01 |080 |
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079 |RO 24 2012714M |A |DB14804B |31.05 10:53:31.6 |OK |01 |100 |
080 |RO 24 2012619M |SA |DB14805B |31.05 10:56:31.2 |OK |01 |108 |
081 |RO 24 2051943F |R |DA0F3922 |31.05 10:56:43.3 |OK |01 |072 |
082 |RO 24 2051962M |SA |DB148098 |31.05 10:56:47.0 |OK |01 |055 |
083 |RO 22 1146569F |A |DA0F37D9 |31.05 11:01:54.6 |OK |01 |036 |
084 |RO 22 1146501F |SA |DA0F36C5 |31.05 11:06:20.1 |OK |01 |019 |
085 |RO 24 2051947F |APA |DA0F3668 |31.05 11:07:27.6 |OK |01 |045 |
086 |RO 22 2002820F |A |DA0F3901 |31.05 11:07:56.2 |OK |01 |076 |
087 |RO 24 2012651M |A |DB148044 |31.05 11:10:13.8 |OK |01 |090 |
088 |RO 24 2051975M |SI |DB14809E |31.05 11:13:02.9 |OK |01 |115 |
089 |RO 24 2012640M |A |DA5579DC |31.05 11:15:05.3 |OK |01 |110 |
090 |RO 24 2051977M |A |DB14809B |31.05 11:15:17.9 |OK |01 |054 |
091 |RO 24 0484241M |SA |DB148054 |31.05 11:16:17.9 |OK |01 |102 |
092 |RO 24 2012687M |A |DA557993 |31.05 11:17:59.2 |OK |01 |068 |
093 |RO 24 2012643F |SAPA |DA0F382A |31.05 11:19:00.6 |OK |01 |044 |
094 |RO 24 2012709F |A |DA0F3660 |31.05 11:24:00.4 |OK |01 |034 |
095 |RO 24 0484230M |A |DB148060 |31.05 11:24:27.8 |OK |01 |095 |
096 |RO 24 2012606F |A |DA0F37EC |31.05 11:25:30.9 |OK |01 |018 |
097 |RO 24 0484227F |SA |DA0F3827 |31.05 11:33:09.1 |OK |01 |106 |
098 |RO 24 2051970F |SA |DA0F3907 |31.05 11:33:55.3 |OK |01 |071 |
099 |RO 24 2012624M |A |DB14803B |31.05 11:36:24.4 |OK |01 |104 |
100 |RO 24 2012656F |R |DA0F3646 |31.05 11:49:50.5 |OK |01 |033 |
101 |RO 24 2012696F |APA |DA0F38FB |31.05 12:36:24.9 |OK |01 |069 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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